
 
 

Contact Information for LPCSC Counseling Staff 

During this period of school closings, LPCSC remains committed to assist students with the 
social/emotional challenges they may encounter. As a result, school counseling staff may be 
reached on all eLearning days from 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. and from 12:45 p.m.- 2:45 p.m. 
through their school email address. Other weekdays school counseling staff will be checking 
their school emails once in the morning and once in the afternoon. Below are the school email 
addresses of counseling department staff by school. 

 

High School Counseling Department: 

Counselor: Kate Steinhubel                            Counselor: Caryn Schmidt 
Graduation Class: 2023 - Alphabet: A-K           Graduation Class: 2023 - Alphabet: L-Z 

Graduation Class: 2021 - Alphabet: G-M           Graduation Class: 2021 - Alphabet: N-Z 

ksteinhubel@lpcsc.k12.in.us                              cschmidt@lpcsc.k12.in.us  
 

Counselor: Sheryl Suppinger   Counselor: Jen Wilson 

Graduation Class: 2022 - Alphabet: A-L             Graduation Class: 2022 - Alphabet: M-Z 

Graduation Class: 2020 - Alphabet: G-M           Graduation Class: 2020 - Alphabet: N-Z 

ssuppinger@lpcsc.k12.in.us                       jenwilson@lpcsc.k12.in.us  
 

Counselor: Heather Brant 
Graduation Class: 2021 - Alphabet: A-F 

Graduation Class: 2020 - Alphabet: A-F 

hbrant@lpcsc.k12.in.us  
 

 
 

La Porte Middle School: 
 

Counselor: Erika Phillips    Counselor: Deb Kleist 
Grade: 8      Grade: 7 

ephillips@lpcsc.k12.in.us                                   dkleist@lpcsc.k12.in.us 
 

 
 

Kesling Intermediate School: 
 

Counselor: Chris Anderson   Counselor: Sarah Pessmeg 

Grade: 6      Grade: 5 

canderson@lpcsc.k12.in.us                               spessmeg@lpcsc.k12.in.us  
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Elementary Schools: 
 

Crichfield Elementary: Suzy Lenig           Hailmann Elementary: Nate Mrozinski 
slenig@lpcsc.k12.in.us                                       nmrozinski@lpcsc.k12.in.us 
 

 

Handley Elementary: Sarah Pistorio              Indian Trail: Jill Fox 

spistoria@lpcsc.k12.in.us     jfox@lpcsc.k12.in.us  
 

 

Kingsbury Elementary: Stephanie Kaiser    Kingsford Hts. Elementary: JodyMartin 

skaiser@lpcsc.k12.in.us             jmartin@lpcsc.k12.in.us  
 

 

Lincoln Elementary: Carolyn Carpenter      Riley Elementary: Robyn McShane 

ccarpenter@lpcsc.k12.in.us                             rmcshane@lpcsc.k12.in.us  
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